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ICAM3 Mouse Monoclonal Antibody [Clone ID: 2F8]

Product data:

Product Type: Primary Antibodies
Clone Name: 2F8

Applications: ELISA, IHC, WB
Recommended Dilution: ELISA.

Immunohistochemistry on Paraffin Sections: 10 pg/ml.
Western Blot.

Reactivity: Human

Host: Mouse

Isotype: lgG2b

Clonality: Monoclonal

Immunogen: Recombinant ICAM3 protein.
Specificity: Recognizes CD50/ICAM3
Formulation: PBS, pH 7.2

Concentration:

Purification:

Conjugation:

State: Purified
State: Liquid purified Ig fraction

lot specific
Protein A Chromatography

Unconjugated

Storage: Store the antibody undiluted at -20°C or lower.
Aliquot to avoid repeated freezing and thawing.

Stability: Shelf life: one year from despatch.

Gene Name: intercellular adhesion molecule 3

Database Link:

Synonyms:

Protein Families:

Protein Pathways:

Entrez Gene 3385 Human
P32942

ICAM-3, ICAM-R, CDw50

ES Cell Differentiation/IPS, Transmembrane

Cell adhesion molecules (CAMSs)

This product is to be used for laboratory only. Not for diagnostic or therapeutic use.
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https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene?cmd=Retrieve&dopt=Graphics&list_uids=3385
https://www.uniprot.org/uniprot/P32942

@ ORIGENE ICAM3 Mouse Monoclonal Antibody [Clone ID: 2F8] - AM31745PU-N

Product images:

250 =
150 =
100 =
75 =

50 =
7=

25=
20=

-

ICAM3 monoclonal antibody, clone 2F8 Western
Blot analysis of ICAM3 expression in HL-60 cell
lysate.

Human Spleen: Formalin-Fixed, Paraffin-
Embedded (FFPE)
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